Filiuk Petro Fedorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Stara Vyzhivka district state administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal April 17, 2020

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Filiuk Tetiana Stepanivna wife —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3518
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3518
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44467
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44467
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44467
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44467

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

CTapoBMXiBCbKa paOHHa
nep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYMHUK rOJI0BMU
CTapoBMXiBCbKOI palOHHOI
nep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

CTapoBuiBCbKa paOHHa
Aep>XaBHa aaMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYMHWK roJsi0BU
CTapoBMXiBCbKOI palOHHOT
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil

CTapoBuxiBCbKa paOHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYMHUK rosioBu
CTapoBMXXiBCbKOI palOHHOT
Aep>XaBHOoI aaMiHicTpauil

CTapoBuXiBCbKa panoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYMHWK rosoBu
CTapoBMXiBCbKOI palOHHOT
nep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

CTapoBuxiBCbKa paOHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHiCcTpauis,
3aCTYMHUK roJsioBU
CTapoBMXXiBCbKOI palOHHOT
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil

11179,88

7 352,26

12 427,95

4 536,98

1961,17

6 119,49

4 829,97

3 860,89

2 587,10

2 451,54


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65c2f184-8920-4477-866f-ff77008ab5cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8662a8ce-46a7-41d3-98a5-d27bc86772a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa978be4-1cc7-4bc5-af86-f85e80b8da63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3fb6e58-b63c-4cc2-8033-394906d9ae9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36bf6940-9a55-4a05-bb66-39a6f27a9b4c

2015 PaloHHa, MiCbKa Aep>XaBHa 1961,17

[

agMiHicTpauisa, 3aCTynHUK
rONI0BUN CTApPOBUXKIBCbKOI
paloHHOI Aep>XaBHOI
agMiHCcTpauii

2 451,54


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_88

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65c2f184-8920-4477-866f-ff77008ab5cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65c2f184-8920-4477-866f-ff77008ab5cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65c2f184-8920-4477-866f-ff77008ab5cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8662a8ce-46a7-41d3-98a5-d27bc86772a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8662a8ce-46a7-41d3-98a5-d27bc86772a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8662a8ce-46a7-41d3-98a5-d27bc86772a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa978be4-1cc7-4bc5-af86-f85e80b8da63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa978be4-1cc7-4bc5-af86-f85e80b8da63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa978be4-1cc7-4bc5-af86-f85e80b8da63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3fb6e58-b63c-4cc2-8033-394906d9ae9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3fb6e58-b63c-4cc2-8033-394906d9ae9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3fb6e58-b63c-4cc2-8033-394906d9ae9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36bf6940-9a55-4a05-bb66-39a6f27a9b4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36bf6940-9a55-4a05-bb66-39a6f27a9b4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36bf6940-9a55-4a05-bb66-39a6f27a9b4c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_88

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65c2f184-8920-4477-866f-ff77008ab5cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8662a8ce-46a7-41d3-98a5-d27bc86772a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa978be4-1cc7-4bc5-af86-f85e80b8da63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3fb6e58-b63c-4cc2-8033-394906d9ae9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36bf6940-9a55-4a05-bb66-39a6f27a9b4c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_88

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

2015

A

7 469,88

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

24899.0 sq.

24899.0 sq.

24899.0 sq.

24899.0 sq.

24899.0 sq.

24899.0 sq.

84.2 sq.

84.2 sq.

84.2 sq.

84.2 sq.

84.2 sq.

84.2 sq.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65c2f184-8920-4477-866f-ff77008ab5cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8662a8ce-46a7-41d3-98a5-d27bc86772a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa978be4-1cc7-4bc5-af86-f85e80b8da63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3fb6e58-b63c-4cc2-8033-394906d9ae9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36bf6940-9a55-4a05-bb66-39a6f27a9b4c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65c2f184-8920-4477-866f-ff77008ab5cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8662a8ce-46a7-41d3-98a5-d27bc86772a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa978be4-1cc7-4bc5-af86-f85e80b8da63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3fb6e58-b63c-4cc2-8033-394906d9ae9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36bf6940-9a55-4a05-bb66-39a6f27a9b4c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_88

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

Hyundai Accent 2016
BonbkceareH MNonbg 3 1994
MMB3 "MuHck" 1992

Hyundai Accent 2016
BonbkceareH Nonbg 3 1994
MMB3 "MuHck" 1992

Hyundai Accent 2016
BonbkcBareH Nonb 3 1994
MMB3 "MuHck" 1992

MMB3 "MuHck" 1992
BosbkcBareH lNonbd 3 1994

MMB3 "MuHck" 1992
BosnbkceareH Nonb 3 1994

Volkswagen Golf 11l 1598 ky6.
cM., 55 kBT, 402.0 cm 1994
MunHck MMB3 125 ky6. cm., 8
KBT, 210 cm 1992


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65c2f184-8920-4477-866f-ff77008ab5cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8662a8ce-46a7-41d3-98a5-d27bc86772a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa978be4-1cc7-4bc5-af86-f85e80b8da63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3fb6e58-b63c-4cc2-8033-394906d9ae9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36bf6940-9a55-4a05-bb66-39a6f27a9b4c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_88

il
CAREER:

Aug. 12, 2019 — till April 17, 2020 Stara Vyzhivka district state
administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3518
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3518
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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